Allied Healthcare qualification and subsequently have obtained recognized
Postgraduate qualification (s) or any other qualification of the same profession as
per provisions of the Act.

50

l. The application form should be properly and legibly filled in.
2. A non-refundable crossed Bank Draft of Rs.1500/- (Rupees one thousand five

hundred only) for each qualification, drawn in favour of the Bihar State Allied
and Healthcare Council Fund shall accompany the application as fee. Fee may
also be paid online.

3. Attested copies (By cazetted Officer) of Degree/Diploma provisional

Certificate shall be attached with application.